Top 200 Urban Chart 2018

Rating Date :
Country :

Genre :
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01/01/2018 to 24/12/2018
All

Urban
Release

God's Plan

| Like It

Nice For What
In My Feelings
Lucid Dreams
Better Now
Psycho

Sicko Mode
Rockstar
Look Alive
Taste

Boo'd Up
SAD!

Fefe

Finesse (Urban Mixes)
Yes Indeed
Stir Fry
Nonstop

All The Stars
Pray For Me
No Limit

Let You Down
Freaky Friday
This Is America
Drip Too Hard
No Brainer

| Fall Apart
Mo Bamba
Love Lies
ZeZe

Him & |

Walk It Talk It

Artist

Drake

Cardi B. Bad Bunny, J Balvin
Drake

Drake

Juice WRLD

Post Malone

Post Malone ft. Ty Dolla Sign

Travis Scott ft. Drake, Juicy J, Swae Lee

Post Malone ft. 21 Savage
Blocboy JB ft. Drake

Tyga ft. Offset

Ella Mai

Xxxtentacion

6ix9ine ft. Nicki Minaj

Bruno Mars & Cardi B

Lil Baby ft. Drake

Migos

Drake

Kendrick Lamar & SZA

The Weeknd and Kendrick Lamar
G-Eazy ft. ASAP Rocky & Cardi B
NF

Lil Dicky ft. Chris Brown

Childish Gambino

Lil Baby & Gunna

DJ Khaled ft. Chance The Rapper, Justin Bieber & Quavo

Post Malone
Sheck Wes
Khalid & Normani

Kodak Black ft. Travis Scott & Offset

G-Eazy & Halsey
Migos ft. Drake

Label

Universal Republic
Atlantic

Universal Republic
Universal Republic
Interscope
Universal Republic
Universal Republic
Epic

Universal Republic
Warner Bros.
Empire

Interscope

Empire

Capitol

Atlantic

Capitol

Motown

Universal Republic
Interscope
Universal Republic
RCA

Capitol

Dirty Burd/Universal
RCA

Motown

Epic

Universal Republic
Interscope

RCA

Atlantic

RCA

Motown

Score Chart Positi Visibility

5168
4408
4078
3760
3566
3416
3370
2590
2508
2180
2097
1965
1900
1884
1823
1747
1556
1493
1452
1421
1216
1174
1136
1135
1126
1079
1072
1061
1057
1020

955

930
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35
36
37
38
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40
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45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Bartier Cardi
Lemon

Plug Walk
Love.

Ric Flair Drip
Trip
Motorsport
Wake Up in the Sky
Big Bank
Moonlight
Be Careful

Bodak Yellow (Money Moves)

Mine

I'm Upset

Gucci Gang
Gummo

King's Dead
Sky Walker
APESHIT

Top Off

Plain Jane

Call Out My Name
Young Dumb & Broke
Better

Money

Uproar

Lucky You
Chun Li

River

The Weekend
Stargazing

I Love It

| Get The Bag
Drip

Best Part

Smile

Leave Me Alone
Signs

Gyal You A Party Animal
Dangerous
Powerglide

Te Bote

Jackie Chan
Ring

Cardi B ft. 21 Savage

N.E.R.D & Rihanna

Rich The Kid

Kendrick Lamar ft. Zacari

Offset & Metro Boomin

Ella Mai

Migos ft. Nicki Minaj & Cardi B

Gucci Mane x Bruno Mars x Kodak Black
YG ft. 2 Chainz, Big Sean and Nicki Minaj
XXXTENTACION

Cardi B

Cardi B

Bazzi

Drake

Lil Pump

6ix9ine

Jay Rock, Kendrick Lamar, Future, & James Blake
Miguel

The Carters

DJ Khaled ft. JAY Z, Future & Beyonce
AS$AP Ferg

The Weeknd

Khalid

Khalid

Cardi B

Lil Wayne ft. Swizz Beatz

Eminem ft. Joyner Lucas

Nicki Minaj

Eminem ft. Ed Sheeran

SZA

Travis Scott

Kanye West & Lil Pump ft. Adele Givens
Gucci Mane ft. Migos

Cardi B ft. Migos

Daniel Caesar ft. H.E.R.

Lil' Duval ft. Snoop Dogg & Ball Greezy
Flipp Dinero

Drake

Charly Black

Meek Mill ft. Jeremih & PNB Rock

Rae Sremmurd ft. Juicy J

Atlantic
Columbia
Interscope
Interscope

Epic

Interscope
Motown

Atlantic

Def Jam

Empire

Atlantic

Atlantic

Atlantic
Universal Republic
Warner Bros.
Scumgang
Interscope

RCA

Roc Nation

RCA

RCA

Universal Republic
RCA

RCA

Atlantic

Young Money
Interscope
Universal Republic
Shady/Intescope
RCA

Epic

Def Jam

Atlantic

Atlantic

Golden Child
Empire

Epic

Universal Music
Universal Republic
Atlantic
Interscope

Nio Garcia, Casper Magico & Bad Bunny ft. Darell, Nicky Jam & C Flow La MovieE

Preme ft. Post Malone
Cardi B ft. Kehlani

RCA
Atlantic

899
896
837
827
824
821
784
763
714
699
695
655
655
646
637
611
579
545
542
500
469
460
443
426
401
400
396
390
376
347
346
337
323
308
295
291
287
284
277
270
268
268
259
253
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37
38
39
40
4
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43
44
45
48
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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78
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80
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85
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90
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94
95
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97
98
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100
101
102
103
104
105
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120

All Mine

My Forte

Killshot

Arms Around You
Can't Feel My Face (Urban Mixes)
Mob Ties

Going Bad

Crew

Barbie Dreams
New Freezer

Never Recover
Bank Account
Yikes

KOD

All the Stars

Boo'd Up (Remixes)
That's On Me

Mona Lisa

The Light

Outside Today
Medicine
Unforgettable

oTW

Don't Matter to Me
Emotionless
Changes

Redbone

Paranoid

At The Club

All Girls Are The Same
Make My Love Go
Summertime Magic
Rap Devil

No Romance

Love Galore

New Patek

44 More

Booty

MF'N Right

Armed and Dangerous
To Whom It May Concern
Good Cop Bad Cop
Close Friends

Feels

Kanye West ft. Ty Dolla $ign & Valee
$ILKMONEY

Eminem

XXXTENTACION x Lil Pump ft. Maluma & Swae Lee
The Weeknd

Drake

Meek Mill

GoldLink ft. Brent Faiyaz & Shy Glizzy
Nicki Minaj

Rich The Kid ft. Kendrick Lamar

Lil Baby & Gunna ft. Drake

21 Savage

Kanye West

J. Cole

Kendrick Lamar & SZA

Ella Mai

Yella Beezy

Lil Wayne ft. Kendrick Lamar
Jeremih x Ty Dolla $ign

YoungBoy Never Broke Again
Queen Naija

French Montana ft. Swae Lee

Khalid ft. 6lack & Ty Dolla $ign & 6lack
Drake ft. Michael Jackson

Drake

XXXTentacion ft. PNB Rock

Childish Gambino

Post Malone

Jacquees ft. Dej Loaf

Juice Wrid

Jay Sean ft. Sean Paul

Childish Gambino

MGK 'Machine Gun Kelly'

16yrold & KILLY

SZA ft. Travis Scott

Lil Uzi Vert

Logic

Blac Youngsta

2 Chainz

Juice WRLD

Sam Spiegel ft. CeeLo Green & Alex Ebert
Ice Cube

Lil Baby

Calvin Harris ft. Big Sean, Katy Perry & Pharrell Williams

Def Jam

DB$B

Interscope

Warner Bros.
Universal Republic
UniveUniversal Republicrsal Music
Atlantic

RCA

Universal Republic
Interscope
Motown

Epic

Def Jam
Interscope
Interscope
Interscope

Profit

Universal Republic
Def Jam

Never Broke Again
Capitol

Epic

RCA

Universal Republic
Universal Music Group
Empire

RCA

Universal Republic
Universal Republic
Interscope

Sony

RCA

Interscope
Universal Republic
RCA

Atlantic

Def Jam

Epic

Def Jam
Interscope
InSpectrophonic
Interscope
Motown

Columbia

252
251
248
246
234
232
230
226
225
224
218
216
213
212
211
209
208
205
200
195
195
194
190
186
181
175
174
166
166
163
163
160
159
159
156
156
156
155
155
152
151
150
150
149

7
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79
80
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87
88
89
90
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93
94
95
96
97
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100
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103
104
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
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Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Get You

Roll In Peace

Watch

Motor Sport

Praise The Lord (Da Shine)
Muevelo Loca Boom Boom
The way Life Goes

No Stylist

Pills & Automobiles
Location

Fall

Everyday (New 2018 Version)
KIKA

Stoopid

Free Free Free

Talk To Me

Elevate

One Wine

Ball For Me

Japan

Rich & Sad

Yosemite

Harlem Anthem

Leave It Smokin'

Smile (Living My Best Life)
Lie

Runnin' Out

Drive Home

Crick Neck

Run For Yo Life

Bum Bum Tam Tam
Accelerate (Urban Mixes)
Rockstar

Same B#tches

Mirrors

Fake Love

ATM

One Way

When We Remix

MAMA

Bum Bum

| Like That

Good Old Days
Playinwitme

Daniel Caesar ft. Kali Uchis

Kodak Black ft. XXXTentacion

Travis Scott ft. Kanye West & Lil Uzi Vert
Migos ft. Nicki Minaj & Cardi B

ASAP Rocky ft. Skepta

Pitbull

Lil Uzi Vert

French Montana ft. Drake

Chris Brown ft. Yo Gotti, A Boogie Wit da Hoodie & Kodak Black

Khalid

Eminem

Logic & Marshmello

6ix9ine ft. Tory Lanez

6ix9ine ft. Bobby Shmurda
Pitbull ft. Theron Theron

Tory Lanez & Rich The Kid
Drake

Machel Montana & Sean Paul f. Major Lazer
Post Malone ft. Nicki Minaj
Famous Dex

Post Malone

Travis Scott f.t NAV & Gunna
ASAP Ferg

Tamia

Lil Duval ft. Ball Greezy & Snoop Dogg
NF

After 7

Petey Bellz

Sean Paul ft. Chi Ching Ching
03 Greedo

MC Fioti, Future, J Balvin, Stefflon Don, & Juan Magan

Christina Aguilera ft. Ty Dolla $ign & 2 Chainz
Post Malone ft. 21 Savage

Post Malone ft. G-Eazy & YG

070 Shake

1K ft. Lil Baby

J. Cole

6LACK ft. T-Pain

Tank ft. Ty Dolla $ign & Trey Songz
6ix9ine ft. Kanye West & Nicki Minaj
Danny Blanco

Janelle Monae

Macklemore ft. Ke$ha

Kyle ft. Kehlani

Golden Child
Atlantic

Epic

Motown

RCA

Mr. 305 Inc.
Atlantic

Epic

RCA

RCA

Interscope

Def Jam
ScumGang
ScumGang

Mr. 305 Inc.
Interscope
Universal Republic
Mad Decent
Universal Republic
Richforever
Universal Republic
Epic

RCA

eOne / KOCH
Empire

Capitol

eOne / KOCH
Deet

Island

Golden Grenade Empire
Universal Republic
RCA

Universal Republic
Universal Republic
Def Jam

Ordinary Genius
Interscope
Interscope

Atlantic
Scumgang

MPG

Atlantic

Atlantic

Atlantic

149
146
146
142
141
140
139
139
139
136
133
132
131
130
127
123
122
122
122
121
120
120
119
118
118
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
112
11
110
109
105
104
101
100
100
99

99

98

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
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Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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166
167
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Switch

How Long
Diplomatic Immunity
Wild Thoughts (Urban Mixes)
Fine China
Kamikaze

Narcos

079ME

Self Care

Roof On Fire
Reborn

Ghost Town
Drew Barrymore
Ocean

Broken Clocks
What's Free

Tic Toc

Not Alike

Focus

That's What | Like
Esskeetit

Motiv8

Taking A Walk
Don't Cry
Photograph

No Lie (Remixes)
Cheap Thrills ft. Sean Paul
Strawberry

Spoil My Night
XO Tour LIif3
Look At Me Now
Talk Up

Candy Paint
Majesty
WORKINME

1942 G-Eazy ft. Yo Gotti & YBN Nahmir

B6LACK
Charlie Puth
Drake

DJ Khaled ft. Rihanna & Bryson Tiller

Future & Juice Wrid
Eminem

Migos

B Young

Mac Miller

Pitbull

KIDS SEE GHOSTS
Kanye West

Bryce Vine ft. Wale

TK Kravitz ft. Jacquees
SZA

Meek Mill ft. Jay-Z & Rick Ross
6ix9ine ft. Lil Baby
Eminem ft. Royce Da 5 9
H.E.R.

Bruno Mars

Lil Pump

J. Cole

Trippie Redd

Lil Wayne ft. XXXTentacion
J. Cole

Sean Paul ft. Dua Lipa
Sia

112

Post Malone ft. Swae Lee
Lil Uzi Vert

03 Greedo

Drake ft. Jay-Z

Post Malone

Nicki Minaj ft. Eminem & Labrinth
Quavo

RCA

Interscope

Atlantic

Universal Republic
Epic

Epic

Interscope
Motown

Columbia

Warner Bros.

Mr. 305 Inc.

Def Jam

Def Jam

Sire

Reckless Republic
RCA

Atlantic
ScumGang
Shady/Interscope
RCA

Atlantic

Warner Bros.
Interscope
TenThousand Projects
Universal Republic
Interscope
Universal Republic
RCA

eOne / KOCH
Universal Republic
Atlantic

Golden Grenade Empire
Universal Republic
Universal Republic
Universal Republic
Capitol

98
96
94
93
92
91
91
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
84
84
84
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
78
77
75
75
74
74
73
72
72
71
71
71

165
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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